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Anlage
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden

Hallenadresse
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden
T 07195 942560 G 07195 3127

Sportwart/in
Nickel, Corinna
T 0151 64957636 cn@kreativgarten.com

Jugendwart/in
Klopfer, Heike
T 0173 4598355 jugend@tcwinnenden.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Paul Bach
m 01712037079; anke.bach@machwerk.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

[ SIS
w N P O

14

Mock, Adrian
Miller, Kai (USA*)
Lahrmann, Leonard
Bach, Paul

Koch, Yannick
Baireuther, Levi
Schneider, Laurin
Urban, Tim

Robieu, Mael
Miller, Marco
Naventhan, Nelson
Mangold, Silas
Zvonik, Ivan

Forero Bruhler, Louis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11087184
10908464
11300697
11084382
11200818
11160072
10905008
10901081
11206855
11207225
10918000
11302239
11154908
11160260

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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